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SCHNITT
M 1:500

ÜBERSICHTSPLAN
M 1:2000

N

N
ÜBERSICHTSPLAN 1.OG
M 1:500

14.09.2018

Top 8
111,65 m2

Balkon
Holz
9,74 m2

Zimmer I
Parkett
20,07 m2

Zimmer II
Parkett
12,84 m2

Büro/Gast
Parkett
12,67 m2

Wohnen/Essen/Küche
Parkett
38,61 m2

RH: 2,60 m

Bad/WC
Fliesen
7,45 m2VR

Parkett
4,46 m2

Gang
Parkett
5,78 m2

WC
Fliesen
2,05 m2

AR
Fliesen
1,49 m2

Verteiler
Parkett
6,23 m2

Zimmer
Parkett
15,28 m2

Bad/WC
Fliesen
5,00 m2

Top 7
47,38 m2

TOP 8
LAGE   1.OG
ZIMMERANZAHL  4

WOHNUNGSPLAN
M 1:100

WNF AUFSTELLUNG
WOHNNUTZFLÄCHE
VORRAUM
ABSTELLRAUM
WC
GANG
VERTEILER
BAD/WC
ZIMMER I
ZIMMER II
BÜRO/GAST
WOHNEN/ESSEN/KÜCHE

BALKON

111,65 m²
4,46 m²
1,49 m²
2,05 m²
5,78 m²
6,23 m²
7,45 m²

20,07 m²
12,84 m²
12,67 m²
38,61 m²

9,74 m²

N


	Top_8

